
  

 

Birch Creek Golf Club --- 2024 Events (2/15/24) 
636-584-7200 or birchcreekgc.com 

(all Events and Tournaments require advance sign up) 

 

 

 

Tournaments 
April      7  Sun.    1pm  Spring Shamble 

May     27  Mon.    1pm  Couples Scramble – 18 Holes 

July       4  Thu.    1pm  Couples Scramble – 18 Holes 

Aug. 11  Sun.    1pm  Summer Shamble – 18 Holes 

Sept.   2  Mon    1pm  Couples Scramble – 18 Holes 

Sept. 15  Sun.  10am  BC Championship-27 Hole Individual 

Oct. 13  Sun    1pm  Couples Scramble – 18 Holes 

Nov.   9  Sat.  10am  “Mulligan Stew”, Individual-18 holes 

Dec. 14  Sat.  10am  “Six,Six,Six”, 2 Person teams-18 holes 

 

 

 

Friday Evening Couples Scrambles – 9 Holes 

April 12 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

May   3 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

May 17 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

May 31 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

June 21 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

July 12 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

July 26 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

Aug.      9  Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

Aug.  23 Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

Sept.   6  Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

Sept. 20  Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

Oct.   4  Fri.   5pm Couples Scramble 

 

 

 

Wednesday Scramble 
April – November Tee Times   7:00 – 9:00 

     11:30 – 1:00 2 Person Teams/flighted Places and Skins 

December – March Weather permitting Time posted each week 

 

Leagues – Mens and Ladies 

April 2 – Sept. 24 5pm Shotgun Tuesday Evening Men’s League, 2 Man Teams/ Ind. Net score  

April 25 – Sept. 12 5pm Shotgun  Thursday Evening Ladies League, 2 Lady Scramble/Net score 


